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Entrant 

ALPHA 3 S.S.D. A R.L. 

PUCCETTI MICHELE 

GNECCHI MARCELLO 

ODIN VICTOR EDGARDO 

TASSONE CRISTIAN 

MORETTI DOMENICO 

GAUDIERI MARCO 

BERNARDI GUERRINO 

MONTI FABIO 

GREGORI GIANNI 

SPIRIT RACING S.R.O. 

TORELLO GIORGIO 

SAVERIO ANNA 

ATTILIO GASPARI 

GUGOLE MAURIZIO 

CIOCIOLA VINCENZO 

BONURA NUNZIO 

D'EUGENIO MARINO 

BERTO FABIO 

MURRAY GORDON 

SPIRIT RACING S.R.O. 

PRINCIPALLI MAURIZIO 

PELLONI PAOLO 

CAZZANIGA GIUSEPPE 

E. Nat 
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Driver 

BALZAROTTI ALESSANDRO 

PUCCETTI DAMIANO 

GNECCHI ALESSANDRO 

ODIN VICTOR MARTIN 

TASSONE DANIELE 

MORETTI MATTIA 

GAUDIERI IVAN 

BERNARDI MARCO 

MONTI FILIPPO 

GREGORI RICCARDO 

KNOPP JOSEPH 

TORELLO ANDREA 

PIANA ALIZE' 

GASPARI SAMUELE 

GUGOLE MARCO 

CIOCIOLA DOMENICO 

BONURA ALESSANDRO 

D'EUGENIO ALFONSO 

BERTO MATTIA 

MURRAY FRASER 

JANDOVA MICHELLE 

PRINCIPALLI LEONARDO 

PELLONI RICCARDO 

CAZZANIGA GABRIELE 

Nat 
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Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

NOVIELLO ENGINE 

MAZZOTTI CORSE 

MLG RACING TEAM 

MLG 

EMILIA KART SRL 

MLG RACING TEAM 

TEN JOB 

KRONO RACING TEAM 

TEN JOB 

MLG RACING 

SPIRIT RACING SRO 

CF RACING 

MLG 

TEN JOB 

DEM COMPETITION 

TEN JOB 

EMILIA KART SRL 

A.S.D. ABRUZZO KARTING 

KRONO RACING TEAM 

RUSH ACADEMY 

SPIRIT RACING SRO 

QUIRCI RACING KART 

CLIMACOOL RACING ASD 

FEROCE MOTORSPORT 

Best Time 

44.264 

44.324 

44.478 

44.497 

44.525 

44.569 

44.604 

44.607 

44.643 

44.645 

44.669 

44.709 

44.710 

44.719 

44.773 

44.814 

44.831 

44.854 

44.857 

44.877 

44.911 

45.135 

45.321 

45.502 

Diff 

0.060 

0.214 

0.233 

0.261 

0.305 

0.340 

0.343 

0.379 

0.381 

0.405 

0.445 

0.446 

0.455 

0.509 

0.550 

0.567 

0.590 

0.593 

0.613 

0.647 

0.871 

1.057 

1.238 

In 

4 

8 

5 

5 

6 

4 

6 

5 

5 

4 

10 

5 

8 

11 

8 

5 

7 

6 

4 

10 

7 

3 

8 

8 

2nd T. 

44.330 

44.358 

44.619 

44.647 

44.699 

44.658 

44.612 

44.656 

44.860 

44.645 

44.698 

44.725 

44.961 

44.748 

44.803 

44.860 

44.993 

44.864 

44.954 

44.891 

45.027 

45.179 

45.456 

45.559 
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P.ty 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Margin of Victory 

0.392 

Avg. Speed 

80,005 

Best Lap Tm 

44.264 

Best Spd 

84,339 

Best Lap by 

315 - BALZAROTTI ALESSANDRO 

Printed: 14/05/2017 10:19:35 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Michele di Giusto 

Race Director: Renato Fiorucci 

Exposed at: ______________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F.I.Cr. - A.S.D. Cronometristi Senesi 

STEWARD: Angela Chillon

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 3 

100 EASYKART 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 9:48:11 

Circuito Internazionale Siena 1,037 km 

14/05/2017 09:47 

OFFICIAL RESULTS


